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Fecha Listado: 13/03/2018

Hora Listado:

14:41:14
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1° cat hcp U a 18 (ASC: 0)

POS
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21
22
Fr
24

JUGADOR!

SAN JUAN ENRIQUEZ, SEGUNDO
BRAVO CASAS, MARIA DEL PILA
CAMPO DIAZ, CARLOS DiL

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL

MONTILLA GOMEZ, OSCAR
GARCIA SOTO, DIEGO
MALPARTIDA (GALAN, FRANCISCO
GARCIA VALDI, CASAS ALEX, ANG
MORALES MOI* ALES, ANGEL J.
TOSCANO MAIIN, FRANCISCO JO
RODRIGUEZ P “REZ, ANTONIO
BREAKSPEAR . ANDREW PETER
VAQUERO VILAS, JUAN

PEREZ GARCIA, JORGE
VILLANUEVA IBANEZ DE ALDECO
LECHUGA GARCIA, PEDRO
GARCIA CABALLERO, DIEGO
LARA GONZALEZ, JUAN ANDRES
TORO MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL
DURAN SAEZ, I ANUEL

CLAVIJO TORN RO, JUAN ANTON
CIDONCHA MELLADO, ANTONIO
BREAKSPEAR , ETER JOHN
VALIENTE PERI*Z, MIGUEL
SANCHEZ POS11GO, JESUS

CTE e~

Dona utia CIRCUITO BAHIA GOLFF 2016

— Lol Thle

| DONA JULIA

- Stableford {Remmdu Rammdoﬂ

2 cat

hcp 18,1 a 36 (ASC: 0)
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17,7
141
156
11.8
11,0
176
17,3
10,0
10,2
13,1
17,7
8,1

13,8
14,9
17,3
17,4
17.8
10,9
11,2
15,6
16,3
12,1
14,7
14,7
16,6
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FECHA: 13/03/2016 CODIGO: AMD418012
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HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

20
17
17
13
12

19
11
11
14
20
10
15
17
19
19
20
12
12
17
18
13
16
16
18
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Fecha Listado:
Hora Listado:

1*Vuelta

13/03/2016
14:42:06

FECHA: 13/03/2016 CODIGO: AMD416012

1"Vuelta

POS JUGADOR

Lk =

GARCIA SOTO, JUAN CARLOS
COLE, BRIAN
HINOJOSA LOPEZ, GERARDO

MORENO VARO, ALFONSO
LAVANDERA QUEVEDO, JOSE
6 ALVAREZ QUINTANA, SEBASTIAN
CAPA PALACIOS, MANUEL
CHAVES NAVARRO, ANTONIO
9 OLIVA GARCIA, JOSE MARIA
10 BAENA PALMA, GABRIEL
11 VALENCIA SIMON, VICTOR
SALYO MEDINA, FERNANDO F.
13 CRESPO MORALES, LUIS ANTONI
VIZCAINO CALDERON, JOAQUIN
FERNANDEZ MORENO, JESUS
MORENO RAMIREZ, JOSEFA
17 PALACIOS PUERTA, SANTIAGO
- 18 BEMNITEZ VEGA, REYES
GIL CASTILLO, JUAN PABLO
20 PAUL DAVID, WILLIAMS
DE LA TORRE VARGAS, DIEGO
22 SERNA JIMENEZ, M® DEL MAR
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27,2
245
23,3
29,2

24,4
32,4
308
26,2
258
24,4
26,9
20,1
22,1
24,8
28,0
20,4
19,0
231
254
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